## Bid Tabulation Report from Carson City Purchasing & Contracts 775-283-7137 http://www.carson.org/index.aspx?page=998

## Notice to Contractors Bid# 1213-088 2012 Carson Street Maintenance Program

## Date and Time of Opening: August 20, 2012 at 10:10 am

Description				Bidder # 1		Bidder # 2		Bidder #3	
DONDING Day 114 1 0 00				SNC		SSC		GRANITE	
BONDING Provided, \$, %, or no				5%		5%		5%	
PREFERENTIAL Bidder Status and Affadavit attached				Y		Y		Y	
BIDDER acknowledges receipt addendums				0		0		0	
De	scription	Sched Value	Unit	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price
	Base Bid Items - Schedule A								
1	Mobilization / Demobilization and Clean-up (SC. 4	1	LS	\$12,693.70	\$12,693.70	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,863.70	\$9,863.70
2	BMP's Erosion Control (SC. 4.2.2)	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	Traffic Control Including Pedestrian Detours,								
3	Complete In Place (SC. 4.2.3)	1	LS	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$27,798.70	\$27,798.70	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
	Existing Lip of Curb and Gutter and Median Curb,								
4	Complete In Place (SC. 4.2.4)	95,400	SF	\$0.15	\$14,310.00	\$0.20	\$19,080.00	\$0.25	\$23,850.00
-	Pavement Type 3 Aggregate, PG 64-28 NV, 1.5	33,400	01	ψ0.13	ψ14,510.00	ψ0.20	ψ19,000.00	ψ0.23	Ψ23,030.00
5	Inches Thick, Complete In Place (SC. 4.2.5)	95,400	SF	\$1.05	\$100,170.00	\$1.18	\$112,572.00	\$1.20	\$114,480.00
	Lowering or Existing Utilities and Adjusting or			,	,,		, ,	,	, ,
	Existing Utilities to New Finish Grade, Complete								
6	In Place (SC. 4.2.6)	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
	Remove and reset survey monuments, Complete			4	4			4	
7	In Place (SC. 4.2.7)	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
	Painted Pavement Marking 4" Solid Yellow with 4" Broken Yellow, Complete In Place (SC. 4.2.8)	500	LF	\$0.25	\$125.00	\$0.25	\$125.00	\$0.25	\$125.00
٥	Painted Pavement Marking 4" Broken White,	500	LF	φ0.25	\$125.00	\$0.25	\$125.00	\$0.25	\$125.00
9	Complete In Place (SC. 4.2.8)	3,460	LF	\$0.18	\$622.80	\$0.18	\$622.80	\$0.18	\$622.80
	Painted Pavement Marking 8" Solid White,			, ,			***	, , ,	,
10	Complete In Place (SC. 4.2.8)	310	LF	\$0.30	\$93.00	\$0.30	\$93.00	\$0.30	\$93.00
	Painted Pavement Marking (Crosswalk) 24" Solid	•						1	
11	White, Complete In Place (SC. 4.2.8)	1,750	LF	\$1.65	\$2,887.50	\$1.65	\$2,887.50	\$1.75	\$3,062.50
	Painted Pavement Marking (Stop Bar) 24" Solid								
12	White, Complete In Place (SC. 4.2.8)	120	LF	\$1.75	\$210.00	\$1.75	\$210.00	\$1.75	\$210.00
	Painted Pavement Symbol "Yield Line / Shark								
	Teeth" 24" X 36" Solid White, Complete In								
13	Place (SC. 4.2.9)	170	EA	\$12.00	\$2,040.00	\$10.00	\$1,700.00	\$12.00	\$2,040.00
14	Painted Pavement Symbol "Left" Turn Arrow, Complete In Place (SC. 4.2.9)	8	EA	\$35.00	\$280.00	\$35.00	\$280.00	\$35.00	\$280.00
14	Painted Pavement Symbol "ONLY", Complete	ð	EA	φ35.00	\$∠80.00	ֆპნ.00	\$∠80.00	ათ.00	\$∠8∪.00
15	In Place (SC. 4.2.9)	1	EA	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
16	bTotal Schedule (A):		\$179,007.00		\$182,444.00		\$202,202.00		
	otal Schedule (A)		\$179,007.00		\$182,444.00		\$202,202.00		
	, ,				,		,		
Total Bid Price written in words? y/n			Υ		Y		Y		
Bidder Information provided? y/n			Y		Y		Υ		
Sub Contractors listed? y/n or none			5%, 1%		5%		5%, 1%, OTHER		
	Document executed? y/n	Υ		Υ		Y			
END OF DOCUMENT									
END OF DOCUMEN I									